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1  Box of toys and Meccano  
2  2 boxes of glassware  
3  Box of various china and linen  
4  Cased steel yard measure, stamped Chesterman, Sheffield 1912 
5  Oil lamp and sundries  
6  3 music / book stands  
7  3 watercolours including beach scene by Ida Jones 1884-1966 
8  Horse brasses and volume "Horse Brass Collections", HS Richards 
9  5 boxes of books  
10  4 glass lampshades  
11  Box of sundries  
12  3 Jolly Jacks Annuals  
13  Zoo voices sound recordings and booklet  
14  Hobnail cut rose bowl  
15  Pair horn handled fish servers  
16  Box of leather bound books  
17  Box of Worcester "Evesham" china  
18  6 Observers Books  
19  Pair elephant head bisque vases  
20  5 stamp albums  
21  After S Prout, print of Helston and a watercolour 
22  Oak biscuit barrel with plated mounts  
23  Hanging chandelier hung with prismatic drops 
24  Chamberstick and snuffer  
25  Table Croquet game and Scrabble Prestige edition 
26  4 boxes of books  
27  Walnut cutlery canteen box & a bed table  
28  French School, village lane scene, oil on laid down canvas 
29  3 framed Cassells' Book of the Horse prints 
30  Box of pictures and prints  
31  3 early 20th Century photograph frames (1 AF) 
32  Box of postcards  
33  Attrib. EF Brickdale, 2 watercolours  
34  Quantity of Spode Royal Jasmine china & 2 brass trays 
35  5 Lilliput Lane, David Winter cottages and 2 others Leonardo and John Hine (some damaged) 
36  Box of china and glass etc  
37  8 copies Melody maker  
38  4 Spode Christmas plates  
39  B Dobson, nude figure on a beach. Watercolour 
40  2 boxes children's books  
41  2 boxes leather bound books  



42  2 pairs glass drop wall lights and a 1950s ship lamp 
43  3 boxes of sundries  
44  Gordon Hargrave, garden scene, watercolour 
45  Box of watercolours  
46  William Joseph Carroll, rural scene with farm. Oil on canvas 
47  British School, harvest scene. Oil on canvas 
48  2 unframed oils  
49  3 boxes china and sundries  
50  3 boxes of toys  
51  10 bottles of La Sorte Valpolicella Classico Superiore 1994 
52  R Forbes, 2 framed etchings  
53  2 bottles of whisky  
54  2 bottles of gin  
55  2 boxes of books, theology  
56  Capstan advertising sign  
57  Box of china, sundries and a pair of wrought metal candelabra 
58  Box of books  
59  Seven 1920s magazines "The Motor Boat"  
60  Quantity of sundry china, glassware and a Japanese eggshell tea service 
61  Box of Corgi toy cars etc  
62  2 boxes china  
63  3 boxes wood and metalware  
64  Group of film and theatre programmes  
65  Beswick brown gloss horse (ear re-stuck) and a Leonardo figure 
66  Box of pictures and prints  
67  Box of Subbuteo football items  
68  Arrows, discus, WWII water bottle & Israeli compact tool 
69  2 rosewood boxes  
70  2 Harrods bears and 3 other soft toys  
71  14 Worcester "Evesham" cups and saucers and a Portmeirion Christmas nut dish 
72  Part dinner service, glassware and other china 
73  Cigarette dispenser  
74  Pair opaque glass vases (damage), a jug and bowl and a chamber pot 
75  1st edition Classic Bike magazine  
76  1st edition Judge Dredd book  
77  8 angling books  
78  Japanese tea service  
79  2 pairs Oriental vases  
80  Stationery cabinet  
81  Gilded tea set  
82  Stamp album, sheet music and maps  
83  3 copper pans, other metalware, glass & china 
84  2 boxes china and sundries  
85  3 boxes of sundries  
86  Box of paperweights  
87  4 boxes of books and Punch magazines  
88  Box of glassware  
89  Box of sundries, bee bellows etc  
89A  Paragon "Tree of Kashmir" part service, comprising 21 pieces, together with a Limoges vase 
90  Weighing scales, inlaid box, copper planter trough and a fruit bowl 
91  Wedgwood "Blue Siam" part service comprising 40 pieces 
92  Various plate, clock etc  
93  2 blue and white dishes & 2 other items of china 
94  Pair speltar horses   
95  2 boxes wood, metalware and sundries  
96  6 Wedgwood collectors' plates  
97  Blue and white charger and meat plate  
98  Pair Parian style plaques  
99  Bronzed metal figure of a dog  
100  Box of die cast cars and box of railway items 
101  Art pottery bowl and jug  
102  Copper two-handled vase  
103  Brass spit jack and a warming pan with walnut handle 



104  A volume, Daphnis & Chloe, etchings by Vertes 
105  Pair brass miners, 2 golfers and a guardsman 
106  14 volumes, book auction records 1914-1924 
107  Box of military books  
108  Broadfoot, study of a black retriever, signed. Oil on canvas 19" x 16" 
109  E Thomas, portrait elderly lady, oil on board 
110  Japanese porcelain tray and a famille rose style teapot 
111  3 books, opera and masses  
112  Her Majesty's Army, a volume, 1st Ed, Vol 1 
113  Brass handles  
114  2 brass pack horses, a mare and a foal  
115  William Russell Flint print, girl at a well 
116  14 volumes of World War One scraps  
117  Box of glassware  
118  Indistinctly signed, rural scene with figures and donkey. Watercolour 
119  2 boxes wood and metalware  
120  38 volumes Connoisseur Illustrated  
121  2 boxes Guinness Book of Records  
122  2 boxes Manchester United books & videos  
123  3 boxes of books  
124  Box of books  
125  Box of books/films and box of toys  
126  Box of fishing books etc  
127  3 boxes books, paperbacks  
128  Box of china and sundries  
129  2 boxes children’s' books  
130  4 boxes books, hardback, non-fiction  
131  3 boxes LP records  
132  4 boxes books, fantasy & science fiction  
133  Box of sundries  
134  2 boxes of drinking glasses  
135  Box of sundry pottery  
136  Box of ceramic ducks  
137  Quantity of sundry glassware  
138 Box of wood, metalware and sundries and a box of textiles 
139  2 boxes decorative china  
140  2 boxes wood and metalware  
141  Box of coloured glassware  
142  5 boxes books, hardback fiction with dust jackets 
143  Box of sundries  
144  Box of sundries  
145  2 boxes treen  
146  2 Davidson’s pressed glass celery vases, 1 uranium glass, the other clear. 7 ½" high 
147  3 piece Rockingham gold/white tea set  
148  A monosaur jaw fossil  
149  Dresden reticulated porcelain basket and similar dish, gilded and painted with flowers in colours, 

the basket with applied flowers. 12" wide 
150  George III gallery tray, the centre painted with bands of flowers on a green ground. 15 ½" wide 

(See illustration) 
151  Early 19th Century leather wallet and a leather folder 
152  Fijian throwing club  
153  Porcelain desk stand bearing a Sevres mark, gilded and painted in colours with wild flowers.  
 9 ¾" wide (repairs) 
154  Set of 4 graduated French pots with covers, bearing 1st Imperial epoch mark, gilded and painted in 

colours with flowers in reserves. (damage) 
155  George III boat form cheese coaster, raised on original castors. 19" wide (See illustration) 
156  17th Century bell metal cauldron, raised on later replaced feet. 14" diam 
157  Pair of Secessionist style painted metal lamp bases, 21" high 
158  Oil lamp with brass reservoir  
159  Moser vase, with rococo gilded decoration (See illustration) 
160  Pair Chinese carved water buffalo with glass eyes (See illustration) 
161  Glass dome and ebonised stand  
162  Glass commemorative goblet, Peterborough Utd vs. Rotherham 



163  Glass acid etched loving cup, inscribed Dora Thomas 
164  Hughes and Kimber copper engraving plate  
165  Signed 1950 Yugoslavian charger  
166  Wilhelm Schiller, neo classical pedestal vase 
167  Royal Doulton figure "Adrienne" HN2304  
168  Georgian cut glass butter cooler, claret jug and decanter 
169  Royal Doulton figure "Griselle" HN2139  
170  Royal Doulton figure "Elegance" HN2264  
171  Beswick Shire horse, brown gloss glaze, 8 ½" high 
172  Beswick horse, brown gloss glaze, 7 ½" high 
173  Beswick horse, brown gloss glaze 5 ¼" high 
174  Beswick horse, brown gloss glaze, 6 ¼" high 
175  Beswick horse, brown gloss glaze, 5 ¼" high 
176  Austrian budgerigar group, Royal Belvedere, Vienna 
177  A 12L bottle "Chateau des Ferrages", wax sealed 
178  Cast iron doorstop  
179  Onyx, marble and enamelled metal icon  
180  German Radiostat machine, cased  
181  Plated sardine dish & 2 silver rimmed salts 
182  Crown Derby hexagonal plate with bamboo moulded gallery, gilded and painted with birds and 

foliage (damage) 8" wide 
183  Pair of South American style roundel plaques 
184  Carved wood figure  
185  Mahogany miniature bowfront chest of 4 drawers, 13" wide 
186  2 glass domes and stands  
187  Pair of Eastern watercolours, lady playing instrument and dancing. Signed 
188  Continental porcelain box in the form of a dog and cushion 
189  Maling dressing table set  
190  Victorian rosewood brass bound writing slope 
191  Pair of brass rococo style photograph frames 
192  Pair of cased Zeiss binoculars  
193  4 silver overlaid vases and 2 plated vases, plated marrow scoop and sifter spoon 
194  4 piece plated tea service  
195  First War brass boxing gong, the gong a shell case, inscribed and dated 1916 
196  Lion Zither, decorated with gilding and transfer motifs 
197  Regency mahogany sarcophagus workbox, with double headed eagle ring handles and drawer, 

raised on gilt brass paw feet. 11" wide (See illustration) 
198  Pair of Coalport cabinet plates and other flatware 
199  Victorian mahogany writing slope  
200  Oil lamp with blue opaque glass reservoir  
201  Opaque glass and copper lamp base  
202  Ironstone octagonal meat plate  
203  Pelham puppet  
204  6 volumes, including Gulliver's Travels, JM Dent, illus. Arthur Rackham and Anderson's Tales for 

the Young, F Warne & Co 
205  Meat plate painted in coloured enamels with flower sprays in reserves and enriched with gilding. 

22" wide (repaired) 
206  Box of carved ethnic masks  
207  2 gilt framed mirrors  
208  19th Century glass cased diorama, Victorian house with figures, dated 1876 (See illustration) 
209  3 stained glass panels (damage)  
210  Inlaid mahogany candle box  
211  Brass bottle carrier  
212  Ebonised display case  
213  Victorian oak cased bracket clock, the silvered dial signed Webster, Great Victoria Street, London, 

3 train fusee movement striking the hours and quarter chime on 5 bells. Matching bracket. 29" high 
(See illustration)  £2800/3000 

214  Pair 9ct pearl earrings  
215  White metal ring set with white stones  
216  Gold 9 stone ring  
217  Gold single stone diamond ring  
218  Gold ring with 3 diamonds  
219  Gold ring with 7 green stones  



220  Gold ring with green teardrop stone  
221  Silver link bracelet with locket  
222  Silver embossed brooch  
223  Box of silver jewellery etc  
224  Gold alloy green and white stone cluster ring 
225  Carved ivory box 4" wide  
226  Pair of silver bright cut sugar tongs  
227  Gold facetted tiger's eye ring  
228  Gold opal ring with decorated shoulders  
229  Gold opal and green stone ring  
230  3 white stone ring  
231  Bronze dog stick terminal  
232  Metamorphic dress ring  
233  White gold pendant  
234  Gold shell cameo brooch and gold bar brooch 
235  Silver pepperette, London 1743  
236  Royal Cromer Golf Club silver medal, boxed 
237  Eastern silver filigree bangle  
238  Silver Italian multi-link bracelet  
239  Gold pendant  
240  Gold leaf design green stone ring  
241  Micro-mosaic brooch  
242  Pair of Indian sabres with scabbards  
243  White metal watch chain  
244  Pair silver three-penny bit bracelets and a similar silver ring 
245  Ivory turned scoop, 18th/19th Century, 3 ½" long, closed 
246  Silver charm bracelet  
247  Silver cake stand by Walker and Hall. 9 ¾" diam, Sheffield 1934, 13 ozs approx (See illustration) 
248  Pair of silver helmet form sauce boats, Sheffield 1934, 12 ozs approx (See illustration) 
249  Cased set of 6 silver coffee spoons, Birmingham 1958 
250  Cased set of silver pastry forks, Birmingham 1933 
251  Cased silver 3-piece dessert set, stamped Sterling Pat 1891 
252  Leather bound photograph album 19th Century 
253  Carved bone knife with malachite handle  
254  Ancient Greek glass sprinkler vase (losses) 2 ¼" high 
255  Dynastic Egyptian porphyritic tomb carving, decorated with figure and 2 lines of hieroglyphic 

characters. 4" high 
256  Box of jewellery and sundries  
257  Silver charm bracelet, other jewellery etc 
258  Will's Capstan domino set and a cribbage board 
259  2 German pipes & a Marine Corps lighter  
260  Box of costume jewellery  
261  Box of costume jewellery  
262  Jewellery, enamel boxes etc  
263  2 silver cigarette cases  
264  Leather bound Vade Mecum dated 1691  
265  Parisian cafe art fan by Georges Redon 1869-1943 
266  Cigarette case and lighter decorated with Japanese gardens 
267  2 Scottish silver forks and 3 silver teaspoons 
268  Pair silver earrings, blue stone  
269  Pair silver earrings, red stone  
270  2 glass bead necklaces  
271  Pair of gilt metal epaulettes  
272  Shagreen cased drawing instruments  
273  Japanese bronze carp  
274  Russian silver plated goblet, decorated in relief on 3 raised medallions with the Imperial Armorial 

and Catherine the Great as Minerva. 8" high 
275  Carved ivory tusk okimono and an ivory frog group 
276  Japanese ivory carved vase, in 2 parts, on hardwood stand (repaired) 
277  Shubyama and ivory bladed fruit knife and a pallet knife 
278  Box of costume jewellery  
279  Pair of Beswick collie dogs, black and white gloss glaze 
280  Beswick foal, tan gloss glaze, 3 ½" high 



281  Beswick chaffinch 2105  
282  Goebel porcelain bird and one other  
283  Moorcroft pin dish  
284  Chinese figure and miniature ginger jar  
285  Manicure set  
286  Cut glass scent spray, pump action  
287  2 items of Eastern jewellery  
288  Oriental carved ivory box and a snuff bottle 
289  Foil picture, fairies, 1920s  
290  Liberal Party plaque and box  
291  Trench lighter and 3 other lighters  
292  Box of sundries  
293  2 sets cased drawing instruments  
294  Reproduction carriage clock with alarm and repeat, brass and cloisonné enamel case. 7" high 
295  Japanese Katana sword  
296  Album of stamps  
297  Alfred Theodore Joseph Bastien 1873-1955 8 drawings 
298  Quantity of prints  
299  2 picture frames  
300  Framed brass rubbing  
301  M Geeson, Continental river scene with figures. Oil on canvas 18" x 24" 
302  Roland Spencer Ford, river scene near Leintwardine, inscribed label verso. Watercolour  
 10 ¼" x 14" 
303  Alpine landscape with bridge over a ravine. Unsigned. Watercolour 20" x 16" 
304  Isobel Wrightson, harbour scene, signed. Watercolour. Dated 1908 
305  A Deveria, East European lady. Signed. Coloured lithograph 
306  James Priddy "Capel Curig" print inscribed and signed in pencil 
307  Mary Jump, street scene with figures, watercolour, signed 
308  RPL, alpine river scene. Oil on board  
309  Cased taxidermy bird group  
310  Modern British School, still life of flowers in a vase. Indistinctly signed. Oil on canvas 
311  WC Alkinson, lakeland snow scene. Signed watercolour 
312  (After Guthrie) Bill Hampton "The Goose Girl". Pastel 
313  Indistinctly signed, the Doge's Palace, Venice. Watercolour 
314  Framed Lowry print  
315  2 walking canes and an umbrella  
316  2 silver topped canes  
317  3 ethnic sticks, including a shark's tooth mounted stick 
318  Pair Russell Flint prints  
319  Continental School, coastal landscape. Watercolour 
320  RHS, impressionist landscape watercolour  
321  Rosewood framed tapestry picture  
322  Group of Victorian parasols & umbrellas  
323  2 framed prints  
324  Gilt picture frame with gilt slip  
325  Lithograph of Lyon after Prout  
326  A Gibbs, pair of church interior studies. One signed. Watercolour 14 ½" x 10 ¼" 
327  19th Century gilt gesso framed mirror with kidney plate 
328  1930s oak cased wall clock striking on a gong. 30" high 
329  Box of animal figures, metalware & treen  
330  Framed print  
331  1911 leather bound volume, Fox's Book of Martyrs 
332  Collection of blue and white beads  
333  Copeland spoon warmer and 2 Victorian jugs 
334  Vienna style wall clock  
335  Carved Oriental box  
336  4 framed Laurel and Hardy stills  
337  Set of 3 gilt framed nude photographic prints 
338  Early 19th Century cast iron fire grate front 
339  Gilt framed marine picture  
340  Naive School, village scene with figures. Unsigned. Oil on canvas 29" x 25" 
341  Victorian oak and pollarded pedestal sideboard with raised carved mirror back. 90" wide  £250/350 
342  Various pictures  



343  Pine cupboard enclosed by 2 pairs of tongue and groove panelled doors. 61" wide  £100/150 
344  Victorian walnut wardrobe, enclosed by mirrored door over base drawer. 48" wide  £80/100 
345  Part balustrade and newel post   £30/40 
346  Pair of gilt framed oil prints and 3 other prints 
347  4 pine framed prints  
348  Various framed prints  
349  Joel Owen, rural landscape with figures. Pastel 
350  Edith Hughes, beach scene with figures. Oil on canvas 
351  J Moffet Jenkins "The Glade" signed, oil on canvas 
352  Arthur Joseph Pyle, upland lake scene, watercolour 
353  Eric Auld "The Great Storm 1953 Hazelhead" Oil on board 
354  British School, Christmas scene, oil on board 
355  Various pictures  
356  Baragwanath King, mountainous scene, N. Wales. Watercolour 
357  Keith English, study of a clown "Comedy of errors". Signed. Canvas 40" x 30"  
358  18th Century School, portrait of a young gentleman, Mr Goodwin, husband of Mrs LC Keatin 

Goodwin. Watercolour armorial verso signed Daniel. Oval 10 ¼" x 8 ¼" 
359  Haitian School, Jean Baptiste Maurel, village voodoo scene. Signed. Oil on canvas 
360  2 framed oils  
361  Various framed prints  
362  Daniel Alexander Williamson, cattle in a wooded glade. Signed monogram, watercolour 
363  Primitive School, lane scene with cattle and distant castle. Oil on canvas 
364  Indistinctly signed, harvest scene "Nr Gleshill", watercolour 
365  Oak cased mantel clock  
366  Oak cased domed mantel clock  
367  Treen wool winder  
368  Folder of watercolours and prints  
369  Mink wrap, a stole and an astrakhan scarf  
370  Mink coat  
371  Tapestry style picture  
372  19th Century gilt framed tapestry, still life of flowers. 37" x 28" 
373  Longcase clock with 8 day movement and brass dial 
374  18th Century oak and mahogany crossbanded mule chest, the hinged top over 2 short and 1 long 

faux drawer, 4 long drawers below, raised on bracket feet. 42" wide (Altered) (See illustration)  
£200/250 

375  18th Century joined oak press cupboard, the upper part enclosed pair of 4 panel fielded doors, the 
base with 4 panel front over 3 drawers, raised on stiles. 54" wide (See illustration)  £700/900 

376  Slate chimneypiece   £10/15 
377  4-fold scrapwork screen  
378  Victorian mahogany toilet glass   £10/15 
379  Reproduction gilt framed wall mirror with bevelled plate  £30/40 
380  Edwardian mahogany mirror back side cabinet  £100/120 
381  Reproduction yew veneered standing corner cupboard  £15/20 
382  19th Century painted pine chest, with faux marbled finish, the gallery top over 2 short and 2 long 

drawers. 38" wide (See illustration)  £290/320 
383  George III mahogany Pembroke table with frieze drawer, raised on square legs. 32" long  £40/60 
384  19th Century oak side table with frieze drawer, raised on square tapered legs. 30" wide  £30/40 
385  18th Century joined oak side table with frieze drawer, raised on square legs. 30" wide  £100/150 
386  18th Century joined oak chest   £150/160 
387  Edwardian mahogany bowfront china cabinet, 48" wide  £20/40 
388  19th Century mahogany brass coopered coal box of rounded triangular form with handles to each 

side. 19" wide (See illustration)  £50/100 
389  Joined oak carved sideboard, adapted using some early panels  £200/250 
390  19th Century oak box (hinges AF) 30" wide  £40/60 
391  18th Century joined oak chest 51" wide   £50/70 
392  Continental majolica jardinière and stand in secessionist style (damage)  £40/50 
393  Bookcase enclosed by leaded light glazed door. 21" wide  £15/20 
394  Oak cabinet, enclosed by 4 doors, on barleytwist supports  £10/20 
395  Victorian mahogany "duchesse" dressing table, 48" wide  £60/100 
396  Oak side table with pair of frieze drawers, raised on moulded square legs. 39" wide  £40/50 
397  Oval 2-tier occasional table   £10/15 
398  Oak side table with frieze drawer, raised on square chamfered legs. 26" wide  £30/40 



399  George III joined oak carver chair, with fret tracery splat, shaped arms and carved seat rail (See 
illustration)  £80/100 

400  Pair of 19th Century "Gothic" carved oak side chairs with leather seats (repaired)  £60/100 
401  2 George III oak dining chairs with shaped pierced splats  £40/50 
402  Antique oak mural cupboard, the panel door enclosing shelf and drawer. 20" wide  £40/60 
403  Painted pine pedestal dressing table   £50/80 
404  Pair of Victorian balloon back mahogany dining chairs  £30/40 
405  George III oak side chair with reeded stick back  £20/30 
406  Edwardian mahogany canteen cabinet, the pair of glazed doors enclosing 5 drawers with fitted 

cutlery, raised on stand with drawer. (See illustration)  £100/150 
407  Oak china display cabinet enclosed by pair of glazed doors. 40" wide  £20/40 
408  Victorian mahogany chest, the top with tiled raised back over 2 short and 2 long drawers.  
 39 ½" wide  £60/100 
409  19th Century French rosewood and foliate marquetry inlaid lady's bureau, the superstructure with 

brass galleries and raised mirror back over sloping fall, on brass mounted cabriole legs. 28" wide 
(See illustration)  £400/600 

410  Victorian carved walnut corner chair   £200/220 
411  Victorian rosewood chaise-longue, with deep buttoned chair back and scroll carved arms, raised 

on French cabriole legs. 68" long  £250/280 
412  Victorian pine chest with 2 short over 2 long drawers, raised on turned feet. 35" wide  £50/70 
413  18th Century oak mural cupboard, the 3 panel fielded door enclosing pigeon holes and 

arrangement of 9 drawers. 24" wide (See illustration)  £200/300 
414  Antique hanging corner cupboard, the 2 panel door enclosing shaped shelves. 29" wide  £40/50 
415  American rocking chair, early 20th Century  £40/50 
416  Mahogany bergere library armchair, with moulded frame, raised on square tapered legs  £80/120 
417  Victorian nursing chair   £10/20 
418  George IV mahogany supper table, the rectangular tilt-top raised on ring turned column and leaf 

moulded quadripartite outswept support. 46" long  £190/200 
419 Oak and elm cricket table   £450/500 
420  19th Century mahogany side table, the moulded top over frieze drawer with patera handles, raised 

on square tapered legs. 40" wide  £60/100 
421  Antique oak joined court cupboard   £400/450 
422  Victorian rosewood and inlaid bedroom suite, comprising a triple wardrobe, a dressing table, a 

washstand and a pair of bedroom chairs (See illustration)  £400/500 
423  Gilt framed overmantel   £20/30 
424  Bevelled mirror in carved frame   £8/12 
425  Early 20th Century walnut inverse breakfront sideboard, with ebonised decoration with 2 drawers, 

cupboards flanking, on barleytwist legs and wavy stretchers. 72" wide  £50/60 
426  Overmantel and a Singer sewing machine   £10/15 
427  Brass mounted coal box  
428  Gilt brass framed convex wall mirror   £10/20 
429  19th Century mahogany demi-lune table, the frieze drawer with bone escutcheon, raised on strung 

square tapered legs. 36" wide  £50/100 
430  Mahogany bureau bookcase (glass AF)   £10/20 
431  Oak gateleg table on turned legs   £15/20 
432  Marble topped washstand   £15/20 
433  Oak occasional table   £8/12 
434  Victorian mahogany washstand, with hinged top over cupboard  £30/40 
435  Reproduction fret carved wall mirror   £20/30 
436  Naval issue canvas suitcase   £8/10 
437  Carved walnut panel and table top   £30/40 
438  1920s oak barleytwist lamp standard with shade  £30/40 
439  Victorian mahogany toilet glass   £10/15 
440  1940s oak bureau, the sloping fall over 3 drawers. 29" wide  £10/20 
441  Mahogany and banded Sutherland table, 27" wide  £30/40 
442  Victorian toilet glass   £8/12 
443  1920s leather suitcase and 1 other case   £15/20 
444  Victorian pedestal desk, the inset moulded top with 3 frieze drawers over 3 drawers to each 

pedestal. 54" wide  £150/160 
445  Bow-breakfront mahogany cutlery  canteen table, the hinged top revealing a fitted interior, over 

fluted frieze with applied garland, raised on square tapered legs. 32" wide  £80/90 
446  Walnut side chair with shaped splat, raised on cabriole legs. 18th Century, later repairs and 

replacements  £10/20 



447  19th Century mahogany tripod table, the round snap-top raised on baluster column. 32" diam  
£20/40 

448  Mahogany tripod table with snap tray top   £10/20 
449  Oak gateleg table on barleytwist legs   £15/25 
450  Upholstered ottoman day bed   £20/30 
451  Oak refectory dining table on end supports  £50/90 
452  Pair of Edwardian inlaid bedroom chairs   £15/20 
453  Oak hanging rack   £40/45 
454  Set of 6 Edwardian oak carved dining chairs with upholstered backs and seats, raised on turned 

legs  £60/70 
455  Edwardian oak extending dining table, raised on cabriole legs. Extends to 69" with 2 extra leaves  

£70/80 
456  Early 19th Century country side chair with slat back  £15/20 
457  Edwardian mahogany inlaid 2 tier occasional table  £20/30 
458  Victorian painted pine chest (AF)   £20/30 
459  Austrian Thonet bentwood rocking chair (Caned back AF)  £10/20 
460  1920s cane back tub chair   £8/12 
461  Loom linen basket and a wicker child's seat  £10/12 
462  Metal conservatory plant stand   £30/40 
463  Bamboo magazine rack   £25/30 
464  Victorian mahogany bookcase, the 2 shelves over a cupboard enclosed by pair of panel doors.  
 48" wide  £30/40 
465  Mahogany serpentine side table with drawer, raised on square tapered legs. 42" wide  £60/90 
466  Large Triang doll's house   £150/170 
467  Various bamboo and cane furniture   £15/20 
468  Edwardian upholstered wing armchair   £20/30 
469  Set of 6 mahogany dining chairs on cabriole legs  £20/30 
470  Folding chair and a 2 tier centre table   £10/15 
471  Walnut veneered and oak gateleg table on joined supports  £20/30 
472  19th Century mahogany Pembroke table with frieze drawer, on turned legs  £50/60 
473  Bentwood hatstand   £8/10 
474  Chiffonier base enclosed by pair of glazed doors, shelves flanking, raised on cabriole legs.  
 48" wide  £40/50 
475  Pine chest on bracket feet, 39" wide   £50/60 
476  Trestle based rocking horse and rocking toy  £10/20 
477  Oak refectory dining table   £30/40 
478  Nest of 3 occasional tables (AF)   £8/10 
479  Oak barleytwist gateleg table 24" wide   £10/15 
480  Oak barleytwist gateleg table 24" wide   £10/15 
481  Victorian pine chest with gallery top (AF)  £30/35 
482  Oak bowfront china cabinet   £20/30 
483  George III mahogany gateleg dining table   £30/40 
484  Edwardian carved rosewood shield back nursing chair  £20/25 
485  19th Century mahogany demi-lune tea table raised on square tapered legs  £100/120 
486  Edwardian Sutherland table on turned supports  £15/25 
487  Victorian mahogany Sutherland table, raised on turned supports, 30" wide  £40/50 
488  Jardinière stand   £8/10 
489  Victorian inlaid centre table on end standard supports, 33" wide  £10/20 
490  Quantity of joined oak panelling   £500/1000 
491  Rocking horse, dapple grey carved wood and gesso, raised on a trestle support. Mid 20th Century, 

36" long  £120/130 
492  Brass fender and brass fireguard   £10/12 
493  3 piece walnut veneered bedroom suite   £10/20 
493A  BMW 520i SE motorcar, 2.2 litre petrol, 170bhp, Reg no LJI1160. First registered 22.03.01. 

Recorded mileage 66,000. Service history. MOT to Sep 2010. From a deceased's estate. (See 
illustration)  £1500/2000 

494  Electric organ with stool  
495  Volvo Estate roof rack  
496  Frames and pictures  
497  Oak gateleg table, oak hexagonal table & a pine rack 
498  Mahogany bureau with brass gallery and long drawer. 28" wide 
499  Digibox, speakers and a DVD player  
500  Oak sideboard, dressing table & bowfront china cabinet 



501  Quantity of picture frame mouldings  
502  3 Queen Anne style dining chairs, a coffee table and an Arts and Crafts chair 
503  1960s vanity bag, 1 other and a work box  
504  Early 19th Century mahogany gateleg table raised on square legs. 36" wide 
505  Brass fender, step commode, bedroom chair and a low table 
506  Pair of 19th Century oak side chairs with pierced splats and rush seats 
507  Bamboo table  
508  3 boxes of prints and frames etc  
509  Box of sundries inc prints, records, cymbal stand etc 
510  Pair of Chippendale style dining chairs  
511  Oak gateleg dining table  
512  Set of 6 cane backed dining chairs  
513  2 cane conservatory blinds  
514  Brass fender (AF), oak table, jardinière stand, shelves etc 
515  Contemporary style 5 light lamp standard  
516  Oscillating cooling fan  
517  Glass shelved cabinet  
518  Oak chest, display table, centre table and a corner table 
519  Metal CD rack in the form of a saxophone and a box of CDs 
520  Black desk chair  
521  Painted food cupboard, worktop, metal table and sundries 
522  Kettler Sport exercise bike  
523  Man's ski suit, shoe stretcher etc  
524  Ski boots size 10½  (44), gloves, hats socks etc in carry bag 
525  Edwardian dining table on turned legs. 56" long 
526  Quantity of sundry toys  
527  3 rugs, 2 mirrors and a tray  
528  19th Century oak Pembroke table on square tapered legs. 43" wide 
529  Enamel tin bath  
530  3 boxes of pictures  
530A  Jug and bowl set and a wall mirror  
530B  Two 30s lamp shades, wicker basket and a brass lamp bracket 
531  Centre table, cheval glass & a bedroom chair 
532  Dressing table and nest of tables  
533  19th Century washstand  
534  Various china and glass  
535  Beko fridge freezer finished in grey enamel 
536  Pair clothes rails, airer, ironing board 2 stands and a hall table 
537  Box of LP records  
538  Zanussi Jetstream washer dryer finished in white enamel (ex clearance) 
539  5 boxes of videos  
540  6 boxes of videos  
541  Large quantity CDs and cassettes  
542  6 boxes videos  
543  Box of LP records  
544  Pine hanging corner cupboard  
545  Painted hanging plate and bottle rack  
546  Sharp brushed steel microwave oven (ex clearance) 
547  4 drawer modern chest  
548  Sony 40" flat screen digital television (ex clearance) 
549  Box of tools, steps, suitcase and 3 baskets 
550  Panasonic flat plasma screen digital television (ex clearance) 
551  Pair of carver chairs  
552  Stained glass cabinet, shelves and a nest of tables 
553  Pair of modern bedside chests and a dressing table 
554  Painted side table, painted base and a 3 drawer chest 
555  Pine chest of 4 drawers  
556  Cased Singer sewing machine  
557  2 cupboards, drawleaf table, kitchen cupboard etc 
558  7 various chairs  
559  Computer work station and printer  
560  Egyptian beige ground camel hair carpet, 20th Century 
561  Patterned carpet  



562  Kazak brick red and blue ground rug, approx 8' x 6' 
563  Bokhara red ground rug, approx 6' x 4'  
564  Red ground Eastern rug  
565  Persian Balochi rug 2'7" x 4'2"   £25/30 
566  Persian Shiraz runner 2'9" x 9'   £35/40 
567  Afghan Kargai rug 1'11" x 2'9"   £20/25 
568  Persian Herati rug 2'10" x 4'5"   £25/30 
569  Persian Sumak runner 1'10" x 8'6"   £40/50 
570  Rug and various carpet  
571  4 piece settee suite upholstered in floral fabric 
572  3 armchairs, footstool & a coffee table  
573  1920s 2-piece bergere suite (AF)  
574  Contemporary style reclining rocking armchair 
575  Myers "Colorado" double divan bed  
576  Pine pedestal dining table with oval top  
577  Cane conservatory suite  
578  Coffee table and bookshelf  
579  High back kitchen armchair and a pair of slat back side chairs 
580  Quantity of shutters and doors  
581  Large potted rubber plant  
582  Various pictures  
583  Oak cupboard and painted cupboard  
584  Oak hanging coat hooks  
585  Reproduction court cupboard  
586  Collection of hi-fi separates, stand and speakers (ex-clearance) 
587  4 mirrors  
 


